Coupe du monde junior Lyon : samedi 5 février 202108

1 32 PRESCOD Nzingha USA 14.08.92 14081992000
2 26 MANCINI Camilla ITA 10.06.94 10061994000

3 20 PALUMBO Francesca ITA 10.02.94 10021994001

3 20 MANA Marie FRA 03.11.93 03111993001
5 14 JELINSKA Martyna POL 05.05.92 05051992001
6 14 MONACO Beatrice ITA 23.01.92 23011992002

7 14 SINGH Ambika USA 18.02.92 18021992001
8 14 THIBUS Ysora FRA 22.08.91 22081991001
9 8 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA 23.03.92 23031992001

10 8 NEHL Inke GER 23.09.93 23091993000
11 8 DUBROVICH Jacqueline USA 18.07.94 18071994001
12 8 STRANIERO Stefania ITA 21.05.91 21051991000

13 8 VOLPI Alice ITA 15.04.92 15041992000

14 8 RANVIER Pauline FRA 14.04.94 14041994001
15 8 WEGENER Marike GER 07.08.93 07081993001
16 8 BLAZE Anita FRA 29.10.91 29101991000
17 4 SHAITO Mona USA 12.05.94 12051994000
18 4 SOBCZAK Zuzanna POL 29.06.93 29061993000
19 4 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA 31.10.94 31101994000
20 4 TAFFEL Sara USA 19.02.95 19021995001
21 4 LUMINET Clarisse FRA 18.05.92 18051992001
22 4 DUHEM Charlotte FRA 18.05.92 18051992004
23 4 BERTILLE Sarah FRA 02.03.93 02031993005
24 4 ORSOLINI Ilenia ITA 25.11.92 25111992001

25 4 MILANESE Lisa ITA 29.02.92 29021992000

26 4 OISHI Kanna JPN 10.10.92 10101992000
27 4 UNN TOC Andrea FRA 26.08.92 26081992001
28 4 MIENVILLE Julie FRA 31.10.94 31101994001
29 4 ROUAS Maud FRA 02.03.94 02031994000
30 4 ROUGANNE Mailys FRA 27.07.92 27071992001
31 4 BEHR Kristin GER 01.07.92 01071992001
32 4 KRAUSE Charlotte GER 07.05.93 07051993001
33 2 GOLDIE Alanna CAN 17.04.94 17041994000
33 2 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 23.01.94 23011994000
35 2 POKORNA Katarina SVK 27.02.91 27021991001
36 2 AlZAWA Satsuki JPN 25.05.92 25051992000
37 2 SCACCIATI Giulia ITA 13.10.93 13101993000

38 2 VEITENHEIMER Florine GER 11.08.93 11081993001
39 2 GRENOT Adeline FRA 20.10.92 20101992001
40 2 MCKEE Nicole USA 07.09.94 07091994000
41 2 KULHANEK Iman NED 22.07.92 22071992001
42 2 TRAN Flora FRA 25.11.93 25111993003
43 2 ZAKARANI Youssra FRA 07.01.95 07011995001
44 2 NOVENKOVA Veronika CZE 20.07.91 20071991003
45 2 ABE Natsuho JPN 22.07.94 22071994000
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SCHMITZ Franziska
SINIGALIA Martina
THOLOMIER Colombe
HAUSMAN Marta
JUBENOT Chloe
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
YASUDA Y uki

HANNAY Georgia Manikum
NOE Else

GER
ITA
FRA
POL
FRA
POL
POL
JPN
GBR
NED

SOUQUET BRESSAND Camille FRA

NAGASE Kaho
PARMACEK Sarah
WEISSKim

MARINO Maria
BEHR Leandra
WANG Luona

FARIS CRESPO Mathilda
OGATA Nagisa

BROT Coralie

PAITA MariaPaola
HEE Floriane

YAMIN Jennifer
ASANO Saki
TACBASMé€odie
THOM SON Natasha
MOLINARO Céline
BARTKOWSKI Nicole
TASTET Camille
OLBROMSKA lIwona
ROMERO Irene
WASILCZYK Agata
SARNOWSKA Patrycja
SANADA Rena
MONDT Milja

KING Leah

FENGER Hannah
BARTL Thekla
YANAOKA Haruka
SAM Oriane

OJEDA Barbara
BABA Ayako
WALZHOFER Nicole
JEDRZEJEWSKA Barbara
BALOGH Reka
RAMDHAN Gabridla
WEISKaren

JPN
USA
AUT
ESP
GER
USA
FRA
JPN
FRA
ITA
FRA
USA
JPN
ESP
GBR
FRA
GER
FRA
POL
ESP
POL
POL
JPN
NED
GBR
GER
GER
JPN
FRA
ESP
JPN
AUT
POL
ROU
NED
GER

24.11.93
21.01.95
13.04.94
21.05.92
26.03.95
04.06.94
07.11.95
02.02.93
05.10.92
22.01.92
27.02.91
13.07.94
02.12.92
08.09.91
31.01.93
05.07.96
21.08.92
30.03.91
18.07.94
05.09.95
28.11.95
09.01.93
20.05.94
30.10.96
08.03.91
24.12.91
14.07.91
05.03.91
13.01.92
09.10.91
12.12.92
23.08.93
09.03.92
20.06.94
31.01.91
11.05.95
28.07.92
25.06.94
01.03.95
08.06.96
07.06.93
25.07.93
28.08.93
05.01.91
20.12.93
08.08.93
16.01.94

24111993002
21011995000
13041994006
21051992000
26031995001
04061994000
07111995000
02021993000
05101992002
22011992000
27021991004
13071994002
02121992000
08091991000
31011993000
05071996000
21081992000
30031991002
18071994003
05091995000
28111995000
09011993002
20051994001
30101996000
08031991001
24121991000
14071991003
05031991000
13011992001
09101991000
12121992000
23081993001
09031992001
20061994002
31011991001
11051995000
28071992000
25061994002
01031995000
08061996000
07061993000
25071993002
28081993000
05011991002
20121993001
08081993003
16011994000
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BRASSEUR Alexandra
CLARKE Ruth
RAPAUD Astrid
KURACHI Miho
WILTSHIRE Laura Jane
DESCHUYTTER Marie
LINEHAM Amy
TULEN Lola

CRAIG Alex
STAFFORD Grace
MARGARETO Patricia
GODDIJN Esther
CASTANO Andrea

BEL
GBR
FRA
JPN
GBR
BEL
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
ESP
NED
ESP

02.01.93
16.04.93
27.05.92
21.05.93
14.12.92
14.12.92
09.01.94
31.08.92
13.02.94
21.04.91
31.05.91
27.05.92
16.06.91

02011993001
16041993001
27051992001
21051993003
14121992007
14121992002
09011994000
31081992001
13021994001
21041991000
31051991000
27051992002
16061991001



